LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70

ED ENTITY ID

AVERAGE
DAILY
ATTENDANCE

PAYMENT
NUMBER

SAN BENITO COUNTY

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORT IONED
AMOUNT

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A3500035
NON PROP-20
01 178
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20
01 178

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BENITO COUNTY OFFICE OF ED

$6,485.70
$6,485.70

$0.00
$0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

A3567454
NON PROP-20
01 28
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20
01 28

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

$6,485.70
$6,485.70

$1,020.22
$1,020.22

$0.00
$0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

$1,020.22
$1,020.22

BITTERWATER-TULLY UNION ELEMEN

FISCAL YEAR 2007/2008

MASTER REGISTER

BANK CODE
REVENUE
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTME
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT
$51.93- $191.
$51.93- $191.
$170.03 $205.
$170.03 $205.
$118.10 $396.
$118.10 $396.
$8.18- $30.
$8.18- $30.
$26.74 $32.
$26.74 $32.
$18.56 $62.
$18.56 $62.

PAYMENT TYPE

NT

ADA
ADJUSTME
AMOUNT

$243.
$243.

$35.
$35.

$278.
$278.

$38.
$38.

$5.
$5.

$43.
$43.

NT

30-
30-

42-
42-

72-

ACCOUNT
RECEI1VAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

S
LE

PAGE - 571

RUN DATE 12/19/2007
TIME 17:06:02

PAID
AMOUNT

$6,433.77
$6,433.77

$170.03
$170.03

$6,603.80
$6,603.80

$1,012.04
$1,012.04

$26.74
$26.74

$1,038.78
$1,038.78



LOTMRRPT STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION

LOTPOO70 LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2007/2008
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
AVERAGE REVENUE ADA

PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT

SAN BENITO COUNTY

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A3567462 CIENEGA UNION ELEMENTARY T

NON PROP-20
01 29 $1,056.65 $618.06- $31.17 $649.23-
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $1,056.65 $618.06- $31.17 $649.23-

PROP-20
01 29 $0.00 $86.11- $33.47 $33.47-
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $86.11- $33.47 $33.47-

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $1,056.65 $704.17- $64.64 $682.70-
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $1,056.65 $704.17- $64.64 $682.70-

A3567470 HOLLISTER ELEMENTARY

NON PROP-20
01 5,910 $215,339.82 $12,209.34- $6,354.19 $18,563.53-
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $215,339.82 $12,209.34- $6,354.19 $18,563.53-

PROP-20
01 5,910 $0.00 $3,688.39 $6,821.66 $3,133.27-
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $3,688.39 $6,821.66 $3,133.27-

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $215,339.82 $8,520.95- $13,175.85 $21,696.80-
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $215,339.82 $8,520.95- $13,175.85 $21,696.80-

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE

BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$86.
$86.

$86.
$86.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

00

11
11

11

PAGE - 572

RUN DATE 12/19/2007
TIME 17:06:02

PAID
AMOUNT

$438.59
$438.59

- $0.00
- $0.00

- $438.59
- $438.59

$203,130.48
$203,130.48

$3,688.39
$3,688.39

$206,818.87
$206,818.87



LOTMRRPT

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION

LOTPOO70 LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2007/2008
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
AVERAGE REVENUE ADA

PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT

SAN BENITO COUNTY

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A3567488 JEFFERSON ELEMENTARY

NON PROP-20
01 19 $692.29 $5.56- $20.42 $25.98-
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $692.29 $5.56- $20.42 $25.98-

PROP-20
01 19 $0.00 $18.14 $21.93 $3.79-
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $18.14 $21.93 $3.79-

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $692.29 $12.58 $42.35 $29.77-
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $692.29 $12.58 $42.35 $29.77-

A3567504 NORTH COUNTY JOINT UNION ELEME

NON PROP-20
01 569 $20,732.37 $2,272.33 $611.76 $1,660.57
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $20,732.37 $2,272.33 $611.76 $1,660.57

PROP-20
01 569 $0.00 $998.75 $656.77 $341.98
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $998.75 $656.77 $341.98

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $20,732.37 $3,271.08 $1,268.53 $2,002.55
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $20,732.37 $3,271.08 $1,268.53 $2,002.55

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE

BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

PAGE - 573

RUN DATE 12/19/2007
TIME 17:06:02

PAID
AMOUNT

$686.73
$686.73

$18.14
$18.14

$704.87
$704.87

$23,004.70
$23,004.70

$998.75
$998.75

$24,003.45
$24,003.45



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

SAN BENITO COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A3567520 PANOCHE ELEMENTARY
NON PROP-20
01 4 $145.74
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $145.74
PROP-20
01 4 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $145.74
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $145.74
A3567538 SAN BENITO HIGH

NON PROP-20
01 3,005 $109,491.73
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $109,491.73
PROP-20
01 3,005 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $109,491.73
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $109,491.73

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$1.
$1.

$3.
$3.

$2.
$2.

$6,803.
$6,803.

$4,304.
$4,304.

$11,108.
$11,108.

16-
16-

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2007/2008

PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE

ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$4.
$4.

$4.
$4.

$8.
$8.

$3,230.
$3,230.

$3,468.
$3,468.

$6,699.
$6,699.

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$22.
$22.

$4.
$4.

$27.
$27.

$3,573.
$3,573.

$835.
$835.

$4,409.
$4,409.

86-
86-

61-
61-

47-

$0.
$0.

$19.
$19.

$19.
$19.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

PAGE -

574

RUN DATE 12/19/2007

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE
BALANCE

00

52-
52-

52-

PAID
AMOUNT

$127.
$127.

$0.
$0.

$127.
$127.

$116,295.
$116,295.

$4,304.
$4,304.

$120,600.
$120,600.

TIME 17:06:02



LOTMRRPT

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION

LOTPOO70 LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2007/2008
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
AVERAGE REVENUE ADA

PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT

SAN BENITO COUNTY

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A3567553 SOUTHSIDE ELEMENTARY T

NON PROP-20
01 220 $8,016.03 $2,502.56- $236.53 $2,739.09-
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $8,016.03 $2,502.56- $236.53 $2,739.09-

PROP-20
01 220 $0.00 $245.04- $253.93 $253.93-
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $245.04- $253.93 $253.93-

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $8,016.03 $2,747.60- $490.46 $2,993.02-
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $8,016.03 $2,747.60- $490.46 $2,993.02-

A3567561 TRES PINOS UNION ELEMENTARY T

NON PROP-20
01 131 $4,773.18 $282.06- $140.84 $422.90-
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $4,773.18 $282.06- $140.84 $422.90-

PROP-20
01 131 $0.00 $79.61 $151.20 $71.59-
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $79.61 $151.20 $71.59-

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $4,773.18 $202.45- $292.04 $494.49-
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $4,773.18 $202.45- $292.04 $494.49-

ACCOUNT
RECEI1VAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$245.
$245.

$245.
$245.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

S
LE

00

04
04

04

PAGE - 575

RUN DATE 12/19/2007
TIME 17:06:02

PAID
AMOUNT

$5,513.47
$5,513.47

- $0.00
- $0.00

- $5,513.47
- $5,513.47

$4,491.12
$4,491.12

$79.61
$79.61

$4,570.73
$4,570.73



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

SAN BENITO COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A3567579 WILLOW GROVE UNION
NON PROP-20
01 38 $1,384.58
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $1,384.58
PROP-20
01 38 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $1,384.58
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $1,384.58

A3575259 AROMAS/SAN JUAN UNIFIED
NON PROP-20
01 1,289 $46,966.67
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $46,966.67
PROP-20
01 1,289 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $46,966.67
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $46,966.67

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2007/2008

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT

ELEMENTARY T
$720.42 $40.85 $679.57
$720.42 $40.85 $679.57
$172.84 $43.86 $128.98
$172.84 $43.86 $128.98
$893.26 $84.71 $808.55
$893.26 $84.71 $808.55

T
$1,107.60- $1,385.88 $2,493.48-
$1,107.60- $1,385.88 $2,493.48-
$1,094.79 $1,487.83 $393.04-
$1,094.79 $1,487.83 $393.04-
$12.81- $2,873.71 $2,886.52-
$12.81- $2,873.71 $2,886.52-

ACCOUNT
RECEI1VAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

S
LE

PAGE - 576

RUN DATE 12/19/2007
TIME 17:06:02

PAID
AMOUNT

$2,105.00
$2,105.00

$172.84
$172.84

$2,277.84
$2,277.84

$45,859.07
$45,859.07

$1,094.79
$1,094.79

$46,953.86
$46,953.86



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

SAN BENITO COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE TOTAL

NON PROP-20
01 11,420 $416,104.98
ED TYPE NON-PROP TOT $416,104.98
PROP-20
01 11,420 $0.00
ED TYPE PROP-20 TOT $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $416,104.98

ED TYPE Y-T-D TOTAL $416,104.98

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$6,989.

$6,989.

$10,226.

$10,226.

$3,236.

$3,236.

71-

71-

43

43

72

72

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2007/2008

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$12,278.

$12,278.

$13,181.

$13,181.

$25,459.

$25,459.

26

26

56

56

82

82

ADA
ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$19,285.37-

$19,285.37-

$2,627.79-

$2,627.79-

$21,913.16-

$21,913.16-

PAGE - 577
RUN DATE 12/19/2007
TIME 17:06:02
ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE PAID
BALANCE AMOUNT
$0.00 $409,097.87
$0.00 $409,097.87
$350.67- $10,553.77
$350.67- $10,553.77
$350.67- $419,651.64
$350.67- $419,651.64



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY

NUMBER ATTENDANCE
SAN BENITO COUNTY
COUNTY TOTALS
NON PROP-20

01 11,420

COUNTY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20

01 11,420

COUNTY PROP-20 TOTAL

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORT IONED
AMOUNT

$416,104.98

$416,104.98

$0.00

$0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01

COUNTY Y-T-D TOTAL

$416,104.98

$416,104.98

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$6,989.

$6,989.

$10,226.

$10,226.

$3,236.

$3,236.

71-

71-

43

43

72

72

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2007/2008

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE
ADJUSTME
AMOUNT

$12,278.

$12,278.

$13,181.

$13,181.

$25,459.

$25,459.

NT

26

26

56

56

82

82

ADA
ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$19,285.37-

$19,285.37-

$2,627.79-

$2,627.79-

$21,913.16-

$21,913.16-

PAGE - 578
RUN DATE 12/19/2007
TIME 17:06:02
ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE PAID
BALANCE AMOUNT
$0.00 $409,097.87
$0.00 $409,097.87
$350.67- $10,553.77
$350.67- $10,553.77
$350.67- $419,651.64
$350.67- $419,651.64





